
garage

m² 15.37

w.c.

m² 2.52

anti

m² 1.90

anti

m² 1.90

w.c.

m² 2.52

garage

m² 15.37
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90

240

210

240

ingresso

m² 6.93

soggiorno/pranzo

m² 34.03

cucina

m² 9.92

bagno

m² 5.30

bagno

m² 4.80

bagno

m² 4.80

bagno

m² 5.30

m² 4.29
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PIANO PRIMO

cielo

aperto

portico

m² 24.97

casetta in legno

m² 8.00 h.m. 2.20

accesso

pedonale

soggiorno/pranzo

m² 34.03

cucina

m² 9.92

ingresso

m² 6.93

90

240

210

240

casetta in legno

m² 8.00 h.m. 2.20

PIANO TERRA

terrazza

m² 5.00

camera

m² 11.34

camera

m² 10.60

terrazza

m² 1.45

terrazza

m² 4.00

camera

m² 10.60

camera

m² 11.34
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5

300 300

terrazza coperta

(loggia) m² 4.27

terrazza cielo aperto

 m² 7.55

terrazza coperta

(loggia) m² 4.27

terrazza cielo aperto

 m² 7.55

terrazza

m² 1.45

terrazza

m² 4.00

1
1

5

2
4

0

terrazza

m² 5.00

camera

m² 15.34

camera

m² 15.34
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5

8

m² 4.29

portico

m² 24.97
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ingr.

garage

m² 23.66

w.c.

m² 2.62

w.c.

m² 2.62

garage

m² 23.66

ingr.
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140
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2
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2
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superficie

a parcheggio

m² 23.60

casetta in legno

m² 8.00 h.m. 2.20

accesso

pedonale

accesso

carraio

superficie

a parcheggio

m² 32.57

accesso

carraio

accesso

carraio

accesso

pedonale

2
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0

7
0

2
7
0

7
0

70

70

70

70

casetta in legno

m² 8.00 h.m. 2.20

cucina

m² 11.47
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4
0

9
0

2
4
0

cucina

m² 11.47

A

B

PIANO TERRA E PIANO SEMINTERRATO

cielo

aperto

portico

m² 15.70

portico

m² 15.70

cielo

aperto

marciapiedemarciapiede

PIANO PRIMO

bagno

m² 4.08

bagno

m² 5.19

bagno

m² 4.08

bagno

m² 5.15

m² 3.81
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240

1
0
0

2
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100

240

terrazza cielo aperto

 m² 9.38

terrazza cielo aperto

 m² 9.38

camera

m² 9.10

camera

m² 9.10

copertura

tettoia

guard.

m² 8.52

70

70

terrazza coperta

(loggia) m² 4.60

460

terrazza cielo aperto

 m² 4.60

terrazza coperta

(loggia) m² 4.60

terrazza cielo aperto

 m² 4.60

1
0
0

2
4
0

terrazza

m² 5.50

guard.

m² 8.52

70

70

camera

m² 10.15

sup. ill.m² 2.40

tettoia

terrazza

m² 5.50

camera

m² 10.15

m² 3.81

anti

m² 2.10

soggiorno/pranzo

m² 38.62

3
4
7

soggiorno/pranzo

m² 38.62

100

100

anti

m² 2.10

brise-soleil

scorrevole

camera

m² 16.90

camera

m² 16.90


